VILJANDI TEIVASHUPPE SEERIAVOISTLUSE Il ETAPP

Viljandi linnastaadion 24.07.2021

TU12 1.Crystal-Eliis Krapp
NU23 1.Marleen Miilla
PU16 1.Erik Maksimov
2.Ailo-Andri Hantson
3.Sander SinkartsSuk
MU20 1.Aleks Malm

M 1.Martin Paakspuu

KORGUSHUPE
TU12 1.Crystal-Eliis Krapp
2.Liis-Mariin Meerits
TU14 1.Deneli Ojala

TU16 1.Berit Kald

VOISTLUSE PEAKOHTUNIK

SEKRETARID

26.04.2011

28.06.2001
11.05.2006
08.08.2007
05.11.2006
11.07.2002

27.01.1996

26.04.2011
06.11.2009
13.03.2008

16.12.2007

LEHO ESTORN
Mare Soosaar

Annela Sarap

SK Altius

KIK Vike Vike
KIS Sakala
VAK Staier
KJS Sakala
KIK Vike

KJK Lounalovi

SK Altius
Holstre Kool
KJS Sakala

Holstre Kool

1.92

4.02

3.42

3.02

3.02

3.92

4.62

1.15

1.05

1.25

1.15



